/
AUSTRAL OIL COMPANY INCORPORATED
CANDELARIO ET AL NO. 1 (Formerly Dakota #2-1)
Basin Dakota Field, San Juan County, New Mexico
Section 1, Township 27 North, Range 9 West
INCLINATION REPORT
Angle of Cumuwlative
Depth Inclination Interval Displacement Displacement
95! 1/4° 951 RAR Lt
200 /4 105 RTY 87
330 1/2 130 1.13 2.00
815 3/ 4185 6.35 8.35
1270 3/4 455 5.96 14,31
1750 1/2 480 .18 18.49
2269 3/b 519 6.80 25.29
2751 1 u82 - 8.43 33.72
3200 y Lhg 9.79 43.51
3456 1. ’ 256 4,48 47.99
3725 3/b 269 3.52 51.51
4335 1/2 610 5.31 56.82
4590 3/b 255 3.34 60.16
4902 3/4 312 k.09 6l4.25
5400 1 ‘ 498 8.71 72.96
5853 % 453 11.87 84.83
6328 1z L75 12.44 97.27
6565 37h 237 3.10 100.37
1.h1 101.78

6673 3/b 108

OPERATOR AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day, personally appeared
Miles Reynolds, Jr., known to me to be the person whose name is suscribed hereto,
who, after being duly sworn, on oath states that he is the operator of the well
identified in this instrument and that such well was not intentionally deviated
from the vertical whatsoever.
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Miles Reynolds, Jr: / Production Engr.

d to before me, this the 22 day of February , 1965.
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Notary Public in and for Harris
County, Texas.

F. W. STOLDT
Netzry Pltliz in ord for Hiris o =vr) Taxae
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